
 

 

  

06/09/2024 

 
SHARE BUYBACK REPORT 

 

Ariston Holding N.V. (“Ariston” or the “Company”) announces to have purchased, in the market week 
from 02/09/2024 to 06/09/2024, a total of 422,759 ordinary shares, corresponding to 0.2864% of total 
issued ordinary shares and 0.1135% of total issued share capital, within the frame of the share buyback 
program (the “Program”) announced on August 2nd, 2024, following the Board of Directors’ 
authorization resolved on the same date, pursuant to Article 10.3 of the Company’s Articles of 
Association. 

 

Date 
Number of 

transactions 

Number of 
ordinary shares 

purchased 

Average unit 

price (Euro) 

Total amount 

(Euro) 

02/09/2024 115  75,652  4.2378  320,598.05  

03/09/2024 114  105,373  4.2115  443,778.39  

04/09/2024 109  61,441  4.1409  254,421.04  

05/09/2024 99  80,293  4.1884  336,299.20  

06/09/2024 156  100,000  4.0942  409,420.00  

Total 593  422,759  4.1738  1,764,516.68  

 

After the transactions listed above, the Company held a total of 3,763,044 own shares in its portfolio, 
representing 2.549% of total issued ordinary shares and 1.010% of total issued share capital. 

 

As a reminder: 

- The Program is intended to meet the obligations arising from the long-term incentives plans 
currently in force or to be adopted, the beneficiaries of which are (or will be) employees or other 
members of the administrative or management bodies of either the Company or other Ariston 
Group’s companies. 

- Ariston granted a mandate to the authorized intermediary Mediobanca S.p.A. to purchase up to 
3,000,000 Ariston ordinary shares between August 2nd, 2024 and February 1st, 2026, pursuant 
to all applicable laws and regulations including the Delegated Regulation (EU) no. 1052/2016, 
and the Regulation (EU) no. 596/2014. 

 

A detailed list of the above-mentioned transactions is attached to this press release. 
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DETAILED LIST OF TRANSACTIONS FOR THE MARKET WEEK 02/09/2024 TO 06/09/2024 

 

Date of transaction Local time (CEST) Number of shares Price (Euro) 

02/09/2024 09:15:21 3,744  4.1400  

02/09/2024 09:24:07 305  4.1240  

02/09/2024 09:24:07 88  4.1240  

02/09/2024 09:24:07 195  4.1240  

02/09/2024 09:24:07 195  4.1220  

02/09/2024 09:24:07 1,182  4.1220  

02/09/2024 09:24:07 195  4.1200  

02/09/2024 09:24:07 440  4.1200  

02/09/2024 09:35:24 141  4.1200  

02/09/2024 09:35:31 960  4.1200  

02/09/2024 09:35:31 1,400  4.1200  

02/09/2024 09:35:31 200  4.1200  

02/09/2024 09:57:07 600  4.1220  

02/09/2024 09:57:16 2,226  4.1380  

02/09/2024 09:57:16 198  4.1380  

02/09/2024 10:32:14 657  4.1580  

02/09/2024 10:32:30 1,240  4.1580  

02/09/2024 10:32:30 200  4.1580  

02/09/2024 10:32:30 1,000  4.1580  

02/09/2024 10:32:30 600  4.1580  

02/09/2024 10:32:30 200  4.1580  

02/09/2024 10:43:32 242  4.1400  

02/09/2024 11:06:55 263  4.1520  

02/09/2024 11:06:55 269  4.1520  

02/09/2024 11:14:12 8  4.1540  

02/09/2024 11:14:12 200  4.1540  

02/09/2024 11:14:12 29  4.1540  

02/09/2024 11:24:07 23  4.1480  

02/09/2024 11:24:07 98  4.1480  

02/09/2024 11:24:07 96  4.1460  

02/09/2024 11:24:07 87  4.1460  

02/09/2024 11:24:07 156  4.1460  

02/09/2024 11:35:37 279  4.1480  

02/09/2024 12:06:49 67  4.1600  

02/09/2024 12:08:17 1,028  4.1520  

02/09/2024 12:22:54 88  4.1600  

02/09/2024 12:22:54 270  4.1600  

02/09/2024 12:22:54 22  4.1600  

02/09/2024 12:22:54 776  4.1600  

02/09/2024 12:27:43 317  4.1660  

02/09/2024 12:31:21 107  4.1660  

02/09/2024 12:31:21 600  4.1660  

02/09/2024 12:31:21 22  4.1660  

02/09/2024 12:31:21 200  4.1660  

02/09/2024 12:31:21 400  4.1660  

02/09/2024 12:31:21 200  4.1660  



 

 

  

02/09/2024 12:42:06 109  4.1700  

02/09/2024 12:42:06 211  4.1700  

02/09/2024 12:49:31 360  4.1760  

02/09/2024 12:49:31 200  4.1760  

02/09/2024 12:54:32 3  4.1780  

02/09/2024 12:55:29 57  4.1780  

02/09/2024 13:04:22 40  4.1840  

02/09/2024 13:04:22 102  4.1840  

02/09/2024 13:22:27 465  4.2000  

02/09/2024 13:29:22 88  4.1920  

02/09/2024 13:29:22 122  4.1920  

02/09/2024 13:41:00 160  4.1960  

02/09/2024 13:41:00 111  4.1960  

02/09/2024 13:41:00 400  4.1960  

02/09/2024 13:50:23 194  4.1920  

02/09/2024 13:50:23 10  4.1920  

02/09/2024 13:50:23 465  4.1920  

02/09/2024 13:59:45 238  4.1900  

02/09/2024 14:17:56 114  4.1900  

02/09/2024 14:26:06 33  4.1880  

02/09/2024 14:42:57 2,317  4.2160  

02/09/2024 14:57:20 533  4.2180  

02/09/2024 14:57:20 22  4.2180  

02/09/2024 14:57:20 212  4.2180  

02/09/2024 14:57:20 200  4.2180  

02/09/2024 15:05:57 79  4.2200  

02/09/2024 15:05:57 22  4.2200  

02/09/2024 15:05:57 151  4.2200  

02/09/2024 15:05:57 200  4.2200  

02/09/2024 15:17:42 12  4.2280  

02/09/2024 15:18:29 200  4.2280  

02/09/2024 15:18:35 88  4.2280  

02/09/2024 15:49:20 609  4.2260  

02/09/2024 16:00:00 171  4.2220  

02/09/2024 16:00:00 200  4.2220  

02/09/2024 16:10:48 118  4.2180  

02/09/2024 16:22:07 1,299  4.2580  

02/09/2024 16:22:07 209  4.2580  

02/09/2024 16:22:07 222  4.2580  

02/09/2024 16:22:07 400  4.2560  

02/09/2024 16:32:45 2,752  4.2860  

02/09/2024 16:44:57 2,317  4.2860  

02/09/2024 16:54:32 1,743  4.3000  

02/09/2024 16:54:32 151  4.3000  

02/09/2024 17:06:00 2,307  4.2880  

02/09/2024 17:06:00 1,000  4.2880  

02/09/2024 17:16:50 461  4.2660  

02/09/2024 17:16:56 2,138  4.2800  

02/09/2024 17:16:56 175  4.2800  

02/09/2024 17:26:45 2,698  4.2800  



 

 

  

02/09/2024 17:26:45 104  4.2800  

02/09/2024 17:26:57 4,468  4.2860  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 2,933  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 400  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 200  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 200  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 200  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 400  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 1,000  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 1,200  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 400  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 800  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:04 1,400  4.2940  

02/09/2024 17:27:10 1,366  4.2980  

02/09/2024 17:27:10 400  4.2980  

02/09/2024 17:27:10 200  4.2980  

02/09/2024 17:27:10 1,280  4.2980  

02/09/2024 17:27:10 400  4.2980  

02/09/2024 17:27:10 10,000  4.2980  

03/09/2024 09:05:14 834  4.2900  

03/09/2024 09:05:14 677  4.2900  

03/09/2024 09:14:11 1,118  4.2620  

03/09/2024 09:14:11 158  4.2620  

03/09/2024 09:31:57 3,263  4.2960  

03/09/2024 09:46:49 3,081  4.3040  

03/09/2024 09:59:59 2,862  4.2940  

03/09/2024 10:09:59 250  4.3000  

03/09/2024 10:10:10 500  4.3000  

03/09/2024 10:10:47 1,859  4.3000  

03/09/2024 10:19:52 68  4.3000  

03/09/2024 10:19:52 755  4.3000  

03/09/2024 10:19:52 757  4.2980  

03/09/2024 10:19:52 244  4.2960  

03/09/2024 10:30:13 258  4.2860  

03/09/2024 10:40:53 180  4.2700  

03/09/2024 10:40:53 754  4.2700  

03/09/2024 10:53:26 647  4.2780  

03/09/2024 11:06:32 148  4.2700  

03/09/2024 11:06:32 1,545  4.2700  

03/09/2024 11:21:59 398  4.2540  

03/09/2024 11:35:31 193  4.2460  

03/09/2024 11:35:31 1,000  4.2440  

03/09/2024 11:35:31 62  4.2420  

03/09/2024 11:56:07 221  4.2320  

03/09/2024 11:59:13 259  4.2300  

03/09/2024 11:59:13 296  4.2320  

03/09/2024 11:59:13 21  4.2320  

03/09/2024 12:11:44 708  4.2180  

03/09/2024 12:11:44 202  4.2180  

03/09/2024 12:19:37 386  4.1920  



 

 

  

03/09/2024 12:20:56 280  4.2020  

03/09/2024 12:33:22 1,618  4.1860  

03/09/2024 12:45:57 487  4.2200  

03/09/2024 12:45:57 1,610  4.2200  

03/09/2024 12:59:31 2,010  4.2180  

03/09/2024 13:04:09 1,998  4.2120  

03/09/2024 13:15:00 132  4.2300  

03/09/2024 13:15:00 2,500  4.2300  

03/09/2024 13:15:00 395  4.2300  

03/09/2024 13:27:00 2,105  4.2420  

03/09/2024 13:37:48 1,954  4.2440  

03/09/2024 13:47:52 216  4.2220  

03/09/2024 13:48:10 3,256  4.2220  

03/09/2024 14:00:32 79  4.2160  

03/09/2024 14:00:32 1,500  4.2160  

03/09/2024 14:10:09 21  4.2260  

03/09/2024 14:10:09 87  4.2260  

03/09/2024 14:10:32 1,297  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:24:28 1,187  4.2340  

03/09/2024 14:41:22 711  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:41:22 129  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:41:22 215  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:41:22 1,003  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:41:22 272  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:41:22 215  4.2280  

03/09/2024 14:44:10 1,047  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:44:10 250  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:44:10 1,000  4.2300  

03/09/2024 14:53:58 1,839  4.2280  

03/09/2024 14:53:58 215  4.2280  

03/09/2024 14:53:58 124  4.2280  

03/09/2024 15:10:42 1,859  4.2120  

03/09/2024 15:15:32 1,506  4.1980  

03/09/2024 15:15:32 157  4.1980  

03/09/2024 15:15:32 19  4.1980  

03/09/2024 15:15:32 156  4.1980  

03/09/2024 15:15:32 155  4.1980  

03/09/2024 15:28:43 2,021  4.2200  

03/09/2024 15:28:43 400  4.2200  

03/09/2024 15:39:30 1,753  4.2100  

03/09/2024 15:48:56 2,205  4.1920  

03/09/2024 15:59:53 42  4.1860  

03/09/2024 15:59:53 250  4.1860  

03/09/2024 15:59:53 500  4.1860  

03/09/2024 15:59:53 250  4.1860  

03/09/2024 15:59:53 500  4.1860  

03/09/2024 15:59:53 389  4.1860  

03/09/2024 15:59:53 217  4.1840  

03/09/2024 16:13:28 155  4.1280  

03/09/2024 16:15:00 155  4.1400  



 

 

  

03/09/2024 16:15:09 1,752  4.1460  

03/09/2024 16:15:09 74  4.1460  

03/09/2024 16:15:09 74  4.1460  

03/09/2024 16:17:21 578  4.1520  

03/09/2024 16:21:12 2,246  4.1540  

03/09/2024 16:36:30 228  4.1320  

03/09/2024 16:36:30 2,400  4.1320  

03/09/2024 16:44:38 157  4.1520  

03/09/2024 16:44:38 2,118  4.1520  

03/09/2024 16:56:26 663  4.1480  

03/09/2024 16:56:26 250  4.1480  

03/09/2024 16:56:26 1,250  4.1480  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 493  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 500  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 250  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 250  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 250  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 250  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 250  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 500  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:06:25 500  4.1500  

03/09/2024 17:17:43 839  4.1600  

03/09/2024 17:21:30 723  4.1640  

03/09/2024 17:21:30 250  4.1640  

03/09/2024 17:21:30 37  4.1640  

03/09/2024 17:21:30 118  4.1640  

03/09/2024 17:21:30 657  4.1640  

03/09/2024 17:21:30 96  4.1640  

03/09/2024 17:26:47 117  4.1680  

03/09/2024 17:26:47 118  4.1660  

03/09/2024 17:26:47 400  4.1660  

03/09/2024 17:27:43 2,000  4.1700  

03/09/2024 17:28:16 18,840  4.1740  

04/09/2024 09:01:17 139  4.1060  

04/09/2024 09:13:17 152  4.1160  

04/09/2024 09:24:24 138  4.1160  

04/09/2024 09:34:56 1,137  4.0500  

04/09/2024 09:36:56 450  4.0800  

04/09/2024 09:36:56 1,000  4.0800  

04/09/2024 09:49:28 2,034  4.1140  

04/09/2024 09:49:28 900  4.1140  

04/09/2024 10:05:26 2,774  4.1080  

04/09/2024 10:21:08 239  4.1260  

04/09/2024 10:21:08 1,200  4.1260  

04/09/2024 10:21:08 633  4.1260  

04/09/2024 10:21:08 300  4.1260  

04/09/2024 10:29:21 3,023  4.1320  

04/09/2024 10:29:21 462  4.1320  

04/09/2024 10:29:21 100  4.1320  

04/09/2024 10:29:21 100  4.1320  



 

 

  

04/09/2024 10:29:21 98  4.1320  

04/09/2024 10:29:21 91  4.1300  

04/09/2024 10:29:21 39  4.1300  

04/09/2024 10:43:50 3,231  4.1300  

04/09/2024 10:52:16 85  4.1220  

04/09/2024 10:52:22 326  4.1220  

04/09/2024 10:52:22 600  4.1220  

04/09/2024 10:52:22 300  4.1220  

04/09/2024 10:52:22 600  4.1220  

04/09/2024 10:52:22 300  4.1220  

04/09/2024 11:02:36 1,150  4.1380  

04/09/2024 11:02:36 966  4.1380  

04/09/2024 11:02:40 27  4.1440  

04/09/2024 11:03:38 640  4.1440  

04/09/2024 11:03:38 300  4.1440  

04/09/2024 11:36:11 1,941  4.1460  

04/09/2024 11:36:11 883  4.1460  

04/09/2024 11:49:11 86  4.1440  

04/09/2024 11:49:11 200  4.1440  

04/09/2024 12:03:57 17  4.1320  

04/09/2024 12:14:26 33  4.1180  

04/09/2024 12:17:47 127  4.1180  

04/09/2024 12:17:47 300  4.1180  

04/09/2024 12:24:33 127  4.1180  

04/09/2024 12:30:48 215  4.1200  

04/09/2024 12:49:15 765  4.1340  

04/09/2024 13:20:00 383  4.1280  

04/09/2024 13:25:08 364  4.1200  

04/09/2024 13:25:08 100  4.1200  

04/09/2024 13:38:06 227  4.1240  

04/09/2024 14:01:41 462  4.1160  

04/09/2024 14:13:14 151  4.1340  

04/09/2024 14:13:14 719  4.1340  

04/09/2024 14:13:14 300  4.1340  

04/09/2024 14:27:42 14  4.1260  

04/09/2024 14:33:26 32  4.1280  

04/09/2024 14:33:26 300  4.1280  

04/09/2024 14:45:04 2,373  4.1420  

04/09/2024 14:58:27 1,980  4.1400  

04/09/2024 15:08:23 41  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:08:44 300  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:08:44 300  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:08:44 75  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:09:01 168  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:09:44 22  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:09:44 20  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:10:01 75  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:10:11 156  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:10:29 8  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:10:29 300  4.1420  



 

 

  

04/09/2024 15:10:29 300  4.1420  

04/09/2024 15:16:11 469  4.1340  

04/09/2024 15:16:16 7  4.1340  

04/09/2024 15:16:16 39  4.1340  

04/09/2024 15:16:41 127  4.1340  

04/09/2024 15:18:02 100  4.1340  

04/09/2024 15:19:31 100  4.1340  

04/09/2024 15:23:31 514  4.1360  

04/09/2024 15:23:31 709  4.1360  

04/09/2024 15:29:01 856  4.1320  

04/09/2024 15:29:01 218  4.1320  

04/09/2024 15:38:32 1,214  4.1520  

04/09/2024 15:38:33 338  4.1520  

04/09/2024 15:38:35 56  4.1520  

04/09/2024 15:39:29 159  4.1520  

04/09/2024 15:48:33 402  4.1600  

04/09/2024 15:48:37 50  4.1600  

04/09/2024 15:48:50 1,242  4.1620  

04/09/2024 16:00:05 1,055  4.1720  

04/09/2024 16:00:05 942  4.1720  

04/09/2024 16:10:39 35  4.1640  

04/09/2024 16:10:39 46  4.1640  

04/09/2024 16:11:03 1,106  4.1640  

04/09/2024 16:11:03 300  4.1640  

04/09/2024 16:22:25 100  4.1480  

04/09/2024 16:22:53 11  4.1500  

04/09/2024 16:23:04 82  4.1500  

04/09/2024 16:24:33 11  4.1500  

04/09/2024 16:25:45 664  4.1500  

04/09/2024 16:40:54 455  4.1640  

04/09/2024 16:40:54 366  4.1640  

04/09/2024 16:46:48 961  4.1640  

04/09/2024 16:55:43 133  4.1760  

04/09/2024 16:55:43 400  4.1760  

04/09/2024 17:07:49 2,937  4.1820  

04/09/2024 17:17:11 856  4.1720  

04/09/2024 17:17:11 33  4.1720  

04/09/2024 17:17:11 898  4.1720  

04/09/2024 17:27:40 293  4.1740  

04/09/2024 17:27:40 1,500  4.1740  

04/09/2024 17:27:40 1,800  4.1740  

04/09/2024 17:27:40 2,459  4.1740  

05/09/2024 09:02:30 44  4.1900  

05/09/2024 09:23:33 100  4.1820  

05/09/2024 09:25:47 637  4.1960  

05/09/2024 09:35:01 2,311  4.1720  

05/09/2024 09:50:54 957  4.1400  

05/09/2024 09:56:45 688  4.1300  

05/09/2024 10:26:12 5,053  4.1400  

05/09/2024 10:29:40 2,279  4.1400  



 

 

  

05/09/2024 10:29:40 300  4.1400  

05/09/2024 10:29:40 900  4.1400  

05/09/2024 10:47:46 1,656  4.1640  

05/09/2024 10:47:46 900  4.1640  

05/09/2024 10:55:55 401  4.1680  

05/09/2024 10:55:55 12  4.1680  

05/09/2024 11:08:34 169  4.1720  

05/09/2024 11:13:30 133  4.1660  

05/09/2024 11:24:06 72  4.1600  

05/09/2024 11:24:06 94  4.1600  

05/09/2024 11:24:06 101  4.1600  

05/09/2024 11:24:06 400  4.1600  

05/09/2024 11:49:39 3,468  4.1860  

05/09/2024 11:57:34 16  4.1860  

05/09/2024 12:00:13 435  4.1880  

05/09/2024 12:00:19 19  4.1880  

05/09/2024 12:02:47 6  4.1880  

05/09/2024 12:06:57 300  4.1920  

05/09/2024 12:12:25 1,701  4.1920  

05/09/2024 12:20:22 12  4.1820  

05/09/2024 12:20:57 1,529  4.1820  

05/09/2024 12:31:13 622  4.1700  

05/09/2024 12:34:12 935  4.1800  

05/09/2024 12:34:12 206  4.1800  

05/09/2024 12:46:31 232  4.1880  

05/09/2024 12:46:31 1,872  4.1880  

05/09/2024 12:54:58 1,816  4.2000  

05/09/2024 13:04:10 961  4.1960  

05/09/2024 13:04:10 1,000  4.1960  

05/09/2024 13:16:50 2,666  4.1860  

05/09/2024 13:25:23 21  4.1820  

05/09/2024 13:26:00 1,978  4.1820  

05/09/2024 13:47:23 4  4.2060  

05/09/2024 13:47:23 1,276  4.2060  

05/09/2024 13:48:35 1,397  4.2100  

05/09/2024 13:48:35 600  4.2100  

05/09/2024 13:48:35 1,200  4.2100  

05/09/2024 14:14:44 139  4.2080  

05/09/2024 14:14:44 2,449  4.2080  

05/09/2024 14:24:07 777  4.1820  

05/09/2024 14:24:07 165  4.1820  

05/09/2024 14:36:37 1,555  4.2000  

05/09/2024 14:36:37 171  4.2000  

05/09/2024 14:36:37 81  4.2000  

05/09/2024 14:48:09 1,693  4.2000  

05/09/2024 14:48:09 698  4.2000  

05/09/2024 14:59:50 1,307  4.1920  

05/09/2024 14:59:50 300  4.1920  

05/09/2024 14:59:50 181  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:04:45 245  4.2020  



 

 

  

05/09/2024 15:04:45 162  4.2020  

05/09/2024 15:05:08 1,136  4.2020  

05/09/2024 15:24:06 1,821  4.2000  

05/09/2024 15:28:32 881  4.1940  

05/09/2024 15:28:32 400  4.1940  

05/09/2024 15:28:32 600  4.1940  

05/09/2024 15:28:32 600  4.1940  

05/09/2024 15:46:17 22  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:46:17 185  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:46:18 297  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:46:30 1,054  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:46:30 22  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:49:08 263  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:49:08 300  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:49:08 900  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:49:08 102  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:49:08 90  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:49:08 94  4.1920  

05/09/2024 15:59:47 1,883  4.2040  

05/09/2024 16:10:36 2,381  4.2160  

05/09/2024 16:26:39 1,923  4.2120  

05/09/2024 16:27:14 46  4.2120  

05/09/2024 16:33:20 600  4.2220  

05/09/2024 16:33:20 645  4.2220  

05/09/2024 16:33:20 119  4.2220  

05/09/2024 16:33:31 1,315  4.2220  

05/09/2024 16:45:00 149  4.2180  

05/09/2024 16:45:00 1,663  4.2180  

05/09/2024 16:55:32 1,914  4.2080  

05/09/2024 17:05:53 1,596  4.2040  

05/09/2024 17:05:53 600  4.2040  

05/09/2024 17:05:53 399  4.2040  

05/09/2024 17:05:53 191  4.2040  

05/09/2024 17:17:21 302  4.1960  

05/09/2024 17:17:46 1,020  4.1960  

05/09/2024 17:17:46 1,079  4.1960  

05/09/2024 17:26:40 130  4.1880  

05/09/2024 17:26:49 400  4.1900  

05/09/2024 17:27:14 96  4.1900  

05/09/2024 17:27:14 1,073  4.1900  

05/09/2024 17:27:14 600  4.1900  

06/09/2024 09:18:48 50  4.1320  

06/09/2024 09:32:15 2  4.1300  

06/09/2024 09:36:37 83  4.1260  

06/09/2024 09:36:37 280  4.1260  

06/09/2024 09:46:37 2,565  4.1340  

06/09/2024 09:56:31 2,410  4.1100  

06/09/2024 10:07:46 218  4.1340  

06/09/2024 10:07:46 94  4.1340  

06/09/2024 10:07:46 100  4.1340  



 

 

  

06/09/2024 10:07:47 573  4.1340  

06/09/2024 10:07:47 1,744  4.1340  

06/09/2024 10:07:47 156  4.1340  

06/09/2024 10:07:47 14  4.1340  

06/09/2024 10:18:18 2,168  4.1220  

06/09/2024 10:30:38 3,652  4.1300  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 1,008  4.1200  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 32  4.1200  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 84  4.1200  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 93  4.1200  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 400  4.1200  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 91  4.1180  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 88  4.1180  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 95  4.1180  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 696  4.1160  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 86  4.1160  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 91  4.1160  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 100  4.1140  

06/09/2024 10:40:49 90  4.1140  

06/09/2024 10:52:19 210  4.1060  

06/09/2024 10:52:19 100  4.1060  

06/09/2024 10:52:19 1,550  4.1060  

06/09/2024 11:02:51 916  4.1160  

06/09/2024 11:02:51 600  4.1160  

06/09/2024 11:02:51 3,000  4.1160  

06/09/2024 11:13:30 622  4.1280  

06/09/2024 11:13:30 939  4.1280  

06/09/2024 11:29:00 558  4.1420  

06/09/2024 11:29:00 900  4.1420  

06/09/2024 11:29:00 600  4.1420  

06/09/2024 11:38:17 1,658  4.1500  

06/09/2024 11:38:17 500  4.1500  

06/09/2024 11:48:37 344  4.1480  

06/09/2024 11:48:44 2  4.1480  

06/09/2024 11:50:15 931  4.1480  

06/09/2024 11:59:21 500  4.1440  

06/09/2024 11:59:30 145  4.1440  

06/09/2024 11:59:30 500  4.1440  

06/09/2024 12:09:18 944  4.1380  

06/09/2024 12:09:18 294  4.1380  

06/09/2024 12:25:09 500  4.1300  

06/09/2024 12:34:01 2,933  4.1300  

06/09/2024 12:41:50 1,864  4.1220  

06/09/2024 12:41:50 984  4.1200  

06/09/2024 12:53:14 87  4.1160  

06/09/2024 12:53:14 343  4.1160  

06/09/2024 12:53:14 93  4.1140  

06/09/2024 12:53:14 86  4.1140  

06/09/2024 12:53:14 253  4.1140  

06/09/2024 12:53:14 154  4.1120  



 

 

  

06/09/2024 12:53:14 400  4.1120  

06/09/2024 12:53:14 559  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:05:34 2,214  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:17:32 1,115  4.1060  

06/09/2024 13:17:32 1,760  4.1060  

06/09/2024 13:28:53 135  4.1060  

06/09/2024 13:29:02 100  4.1060  

06/09/2024 13:29:02 600  4.1060  

06/09/2024 13:29:02 56  4.1060  

06/09/2024 13:29:42 438  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:29:42 168  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:29:42 400  4.1080  

06/09/2024 13:37:11 852  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:37:11 100  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:37:11 153  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:50:58 12  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:50:58 25  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:51:36 101  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:51:36 600  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:51:36 900  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:51:36 300  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:51:36 300  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:51:36 69  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:51:36 600  4.1100  

06/09/2024 13:59:51 48  4.1140  

06/09/2024 13:59:59 822  4.1140  

06/09/2024 13:59:59 300  4.1140  

06/09/2024 13:59:59 200  4.1140  

06/09/2024 14:11:01 80  4.1080  

06/09/2024 14:11:01 600  4.1080  

06/09/2024 14:11:01 653  4.1080  

06/09/2024 14:21:00 445  4.1000  

06/09/2024 14:21:00 400  4.1000  

06/09/2024 14:21:00 59  4.0980  

06/09/2024 14:32:41 88  4.1140  

06/09/2024 14:32:41 876  4.1140  

06/09/2024 14:32:41 91  4.1140  

06/09/2024 14:32:41 100  4.1140  

06/09/2024 14:32:41 96  4.1120  

06/09/2024 14:32:41 103  4.1120  

06/09/2024 14:32:41 438  4.1120  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 233  4.1200  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 97  4.1200  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 94  4.1200  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 500  4.1200  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 93  4.1180  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 88  4.1180  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 438  4.1160  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 544  4.1160  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 98  4.1140  



 

 

  

06/09/2024 14:42:50 400  4.1140  

06/09/2024 14:54:53 491  4.1120  

06/09/2024 14:54:53 1,294  4.1120  

06/09/2024 15:04:57 1,540  4.0980  

06/09/2024 15:16:38 952  4.1040  

06/09/2024 15:16:38 779  4.1040  

06/09/2024 15:17:14 14  4.1040  

06/09/2024 15:17:37 75  4.1080  

06/09/2024 15:17:37 21  4.1080  

06/09/2024 15:17:38 12  4.1080  

06/09/2024 15:17:46 137  4.1080  

06/09/2024 15:17:46 14  4.1080  

06/09/2024 15:27:36 84  4.1080  

06/09/2024 15:27:46 11  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:27:54 1,587  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:27:54 57  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:27:54 890  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:37:50 435  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:37:50 100  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:37:50 100  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:37:50 544  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:37:50 500  4.1100  

06/09/2024 15:48:49 1,819  4.1040  

06/09/2024 15:59:30 1,886  4.1160  

06/09/2024 16:10:45 2,412  4.0860  

06/09/2024 16:22:29 1,782  4.0700  

06/09/2024 16:32:18 899  4.0520  

06/09/2024 16:32:18 1,000  4.0520  

06/09/2024 16:32:18 500  4.0520  

06/09/2024 16:32:18 300  4.0520  

06/09/2024 16:46:15 1,762  4.0380  

06/09/2024 16:46:15 70  4.0380  

06/09/2024 16:54:50 1,323  4.0260  

06/09/2024 16:54:50 103  4.0260  

06/09/2024 16:54:50 87  4.0260  

06/09/2024 16:54:50 400  4.0260  

06/09/2024 17:05:10 2,316  4.0300  

06/09/2024 17:16:28 1,432  4.0060  

06/09/2024 17:16:34 98  4.0100  

06/09/2024 17:16:34 94  4.0100  

06/09/2024 17:16:34 87  4.0080  

06/09/2024 17:16:34 544  4.0080  

06/09/2024 17:17:03 42  4.0100  

06/09/2024 17:27:27 101  3.9980  

06/09/2024 17:27:33 10,547  4.0000  

06/09/2024 17:27:33 400  4.0000  

06/09/2024 17:27:33 245  4.0000  

 


